
School Coach Email Address Phone League/Team Website

Austin Prep Alfonse Femino alfonse.femino@austinprep.org NE-Ind

Bancroft James Tinney jtinney@bancroftschool.org508-853-2640 EIL

Beaver Country DayJabes Escalante Jabesescalante@gmail.com>617-738-2700 EIL

Berwick AcademyBrendan Bigos brendan.bigos@berwickacademy.org207 451 0653 EIL

Boston Trinity AcademyJonathan Rickettsjrickets@bta.org 617-364-3700 MBIL

Brimmer and May SchoolMichael Violandi mviolandi@gmail.com617-566-7462 MBIL

Chapel Hill Chauncy HallIan MacPhail imacphail@chch.org781-314-0850 MBIL

Concord AcademyScott DeLaura scott_delaura@concordacademy.org978-402-2200 EIL

Dexter School Pete Sessa Pbs12@comcast.net617-522-5544 East1

Dublin School Dylan Pierpont dpierpont@dublinschool.org SENE

Eagle Hill School Griffin McDonaldgmcdonald@eaglehill.school413-477-6000 IND.

Gann Academy David Jacquet djacquet@gannacademy.org781-642-6800 MBIL

Landmark School Kyle Clark kclark@landmarkschool.org978-236-3010 EIL

Lexington Christian AcademyVictor Matos victor.matos@lca.edu781-862-7850 EIL

Marianapolis PrepJoseph Werge jrivera@marianapolis.org860-923-9565 SENE

Phillips Academy (Andover)James Beaudoin jbeaudoin@andover.edu978-749-4000 East1

Phillips Exeter AcademyBill Glennon wglennon@exeter.edu603-772-4311 East1

Pingree Kevin Tersolo ktersolo@hotmail.com978-468-4415 EIL

Pomfret School Andrew Bub abub@pomfret.org East1

Portsmouth AbbeyAl Brown abrown@portsmouthabbey.org401-480-2803 EIL

Rocky Hill Charlie Medeira charleslmadeira@gmail.com401-884-9070 SENE

Saint Andrews Mike Hart (AD) mhart@standrews-ri.org401-246-1230 SENE

Waring Mike Kersker (AD)mkersker@waringschool.org978 525 9489 MBIL

Wheeler School Pierson Shaw piersonshaw@wheelergmail.org EIL

Williams School Mark Fader mfader@williamsschool.org860-443-5333 SENE

Winchendon SchoolTommy Moorsheadtmoorshead@winchendon.org East1

Worcester AcademyConnor Johnson connor.johnson@worcesteracademy.org617-947-4464 East1
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